N

THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.A.,Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : ENGLISH

REGISTER
NUMBER
2202EN10101
2202EN10102
2202EN10103
2202EN10104
2202EN10105
2202EN10106
2202ENI10107
2202EN10108
2202EN10109
2202EN10201
2202EN10202
2202EN10203
2202EN10204
2202EN10205
2202EN10206
2202EN10207
2202EN10208
2202EN10209

NAME

MATHAN KUMAR V
ABDUL RAHMAN S
ASWIN RAJ S
MUKILAN §
SURESHKUMAR M
MUTHUPANDI M
CHELLAMUTHU M
RAMKUMAR .M
SATHYAMOORTHY .B
PRIYADHARSHINI 8
KALPANA M
KAVIYAR
PRIYANKA M
ANBARASI R
VINCIYA A
EZHILARASL.T
DEEPIKA .S
DHANALAKSHMI .V

INT
35
kY
33
32
36
34
32
29
32
35
33
32
3l
35
30
EY)
33
34

20211AEC21
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

29
42
29
45
43
28
29
35
28
55
45
46
29
27
28
36
34
52

64
74
62
77
79
62
61
64
60
90
78
78
60
62
58
68
67
86

32
32
30
31
33
35
36
34
35
36
33
32
34
32
31
39
35
38

20211AEC22

28
29
44
29
45
50
29
43
29
35
33
28
34
55
50
28
48
£

60
6l
74
60
78
85
63
82
64
71
66
60
68
87
81
67
83
80

B+

B+
At

A+

B+
A+

20211AEC23

INT EXTTOTGRIDINT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRL INT EXT TOT GRD INT

31
35
31
36
34
35
32
31
34
33
36
35
34
31
30
35
35
31

50
35

82
70
63
86
63
87
Fi
66
63
65
71
65
89
60
82
67
70
60

A+
B+
B
At
B
At
A
B+
B

G

kY
30
31
35
36
34
29
35
36
34
33
30
32
31
34
36
38
34

50
5l
29
32
28
35
50
29
29
42
a8
47
46
EY)
35
27
55
62

82
81
60
67
64
69
79
64
65
76
81
77
78
63
69
63
93
96

20211AEC24

A+

At
€
B+

B+

k)
35
31
36
34
3
32
31
34
33
36
35
34
31
30
35
35
31

h

30
32
35
55
34
35
25
52
28
35
29
28
48
42
36
35
45
51

20211DSC25

62
67
66
91
68
70
57
83
62
68
65
63
82
73
66
70
80
82

B
B+
B+

0
B+
B+

C
At

B
B

B

B
At

A
B+
B+

32
35
31
36
34
35
32
31
34
33
36
35
34
31

29
42
28
45
43
28
29
35
28
k]

20211RMC26

61
77
59
81
77
63
61
66
62
88
81
81
63
58
58
71
69
83

B

A

C
At

B+

Ad
At

B+
At

20211BRC27

32
30
31
35
36
34
29
35
36
34
33
30
32
31
34
36
38
34

EXT TOT GRD

28

60
59
75
77
64
84
58
83
83
69
65
59
62
86
63
88
67
69

{4 b

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.A.,Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : ENGLISH

Pl I 20211AEC21 20211AEC22
o
2202ENI0210 VIIAYAPOORANI M 36 55 91 8} 30 28 58
2202EN10211 KEERTHANA 1 32 54 86 A+ 32 40 72
20211AEC21 - WOMEN’S WRITING IN ENGLISH
20211AEC22 - POST-COLONIAL LITERATURE
20211AEC23 - DIASPORA LITERATURE
20211AEC24 - COMPARATIVE LITERATURE & WORLD CLASSICS IN TRANSLATION
20211D8C25 - DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE — 11
20211RMC26 - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
20211BRC27 - PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

C
A

20211AEC23

32 51

33

45

20211AEC24

83 A+|33 55 88 A+ 32

78

A |35 32 67 B

33

20211D8C25

35
39

67 B+

72

A

32
33

20211RMC26

55
54

87
87

At
At

20211BRC27

33
35

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRIDINT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRL INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

29 62 B
29 64 B

A

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Caontroller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : MA ENGLISH

REGISTER
NUMBER
2102ENTOT01
2O2ZENTO102
JIOZENTOT03
JH2ENTO104
THU2EN G105
2HO2EN 0106
2IOZENTOT07
2H2ENTO108
2HOZENTOLO9
2HOZENTOLID
IOZENITOLNL]
2I02ENMTOLN2
2HO2ENTO113
2H02EN10114
2H02ENTOTLS
2102EN10201
2L02EN10202
2H02EN10203
2H2ENTO204

ME2ZLISECY
HIZTISEC42
2021 AECH3
2021 1DSCH4A
2021 1PRW4S
2021 1PEE

NANME

R.SANTHOSH
N.THIRUMENINATHAN
V.PUGHALENTHI
JSRIRAM
DUJAYARAMAN

I MOHAMEFLATHIF
K.SARVESHKUMAR
B.PRAVEEN
GARUNKUMAR
LKENNADY
S.KARTHI
R.SAKTHIVEL

M. AZARUDEEN

S VIGNESH

B AANAND
H.SUBRUNISHA
N.NIKISHA
AKRISHZHEKA
D.RAKSHANI

TRANSLATION

ENGLISH LANGUAGL TEACHING
INGLISH LITERATURE FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION

AUSTRALIAN LITERATURE

PROJECT WORK

PROGRAMME EXIT EXAMINATION

20211SEC41
EXT TOT
47 79
49 84
57 89
52 86
41 72
49 87
47 79
54 90
58 96
55 89
48 80
44 76
40 73
57 89
52 86
58 83
57 89
58 96
55 89

GRD
A

A+
A+
A+
A
A+
A
A+
0
At
A
A
A
At
At
At
At
O
At

ML.A, Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY 2023

20211SEC42
INT  EXT TOT
36 47 83
32 15 47
36 57 93
38 52 90
34 41 75
32 49 81
36 47 83
33 52 85
34 60 94
36 54 90
35 57 92

25 35 80

36 57 93
38 52 90
38 38 96
36 57 93
34 60 94
36 54 90

GRD

A+
F
0

A+
A

At

A+

At
O

0]

=4k =]

(0]

0
A+

INT
31

32
32
36
32
34
31
33
i3
36
32
36
32
32
36

20211AEC43
EXT TOT
59 90
46 78
48 80
42 78
48 80
54 88
59 90
40 73
40 73
47 83
54 86
58 94
49 81
48 80
42 78
54 86
48 80
55 87
56 92

GRD

A+
A

A+

A+
0

At

At

A+

20211DSC44A
INT EXT TOT
36 58 %
32 42 74
36 48 84
8 48 86
M4 | 8 9
32| 54| 86
36 S8 %
4 58 92
M 8 »
4 46 80
35 53 88
2 49 81
2 49 8
36 48 84
3 48 86
3 053 9l
36 48 84
259 9l
35 52 87

GRD

O
A
At

A+
A+

At
At
(0]

0
A+

32
33
36
34
37
35
32
38

INT EXT TOT

2021 1PRW45
49 81
58 91
54 90
52 86
47 84
53 88
49 81
56 94
53 85
52 84
54 88
58 90
59 84
54 90
52 86
48 84
54 a0
50 83
52 88

GRD

A+
O
A+
A+
A+
A+
At
O
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
S
A+

A+

INT

36
32
32
33
36
36
34
38
32
36
36
34
36
35
32
33
35
36
33

20211PEE
EXT TOT
40 76
40 7
46 78
47 80
46 82
s8¢ N
53 &
54 92
59 91
48 &
58 9
s6 90
48 84
46 8l
471
58 91
46 81
S0 86
52 85

GRD
A
A
A
A

At
(6]
A+
(6]
(6]
A+
(8]
At
A+
At

A
0

Controller Lf Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

B.A. Degree Examination Provisional Results  JULY 2023

tepariaient @ BA ENGLISH

REGISTER AT 201ACSSIST 201ACLSCET 20111PEE
NLMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
20GIENIO2ZI0 8§ VARSHA 23 63 8% A+ 25 58 8% A+ 25 583 84 A+
0IENI2TT K. KOWSALYA 32 62 84 A+ 28 564 82 A+ 26 58 B4 A+
LENIO212 T.VINOSREF % g2 87 A+ 24 58 8 A+ 23 54 77 A
FNI10213 NJANAN] 5 e 93 O 23 53 7% A 22 55 77 A
2001ENT0214 G, DEEPIKA % 6 93 O 22 0 42 F 28 56 84 A+
IGO1ENIN2IS R, PRANISRI 21 45 66 B+ 21 s 77 A 26 &7 93 O
J001ENI0216 G, CHARULATHA 22 sa 76 A 25 51 76 A 28 52 80 A
26011:N10217  P.SOUNDARYA 24 51 75 A 23 58 81 A= 25 53 78 A
20011N10218  MJAMUNA 25 s1 6 A 21 51 72 A 25 5 19 A
2001EN10219  FJENSIMARRY 23 57 8% A 24 s4 78 A 24 52 76 A
20011N10220  M.BENAZIRBFGAM 36 5 8 A+ 25 65 90 A+ 25 54 79 A
2001EN10221  S.CHANTHRALIRA 4 s8 8 A+ 22 65 8 A+ 26 52 78 A
20011N10222 R PRATHIBHA 24 58 8 A+ 22 65 87 A+ 26 52 78 A
2001FNIC223  ARAKINI 24 58 8 A+ 22 6% 87 A+ 26 32 78 A
20011N10224 A AROCKIA JENNIFER 24 65 8 A+ 23 58 8§ A+t 21 58 79 A
2001EN10225  V.SHANTHI 5 55 8% A 2 54 3¢ A 28 56 84 A+
2001EN10226  B.PREETIKA 24 e4 88 A+ 25 54 79 A 26 55 Bl A+
2001EN10227  B.GAYATHRI 35 53 84 A+ 25 57 82 A+ 24 58 82 A+
2001EN10228  SSUGANYA 26 58 8 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 21 57 78 A
2001EN10229  J.DEPTHISHA 23 s4 77 A 21 54 75 A 25 58 83 A+

201 ACSSIST INTERVIEW SKILLS TRAINING AND MOCK TEST - 2
201ACLSCET  COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT

201 11PEE PROGRAMME EXIT EXAMINATION

Controller%% Xamiraiions



